
Category Overall Bib
Place Place Number First	Name Last	Name Club	Name Category
1 1 607 Jadon Jaeger Meteor-Allied CAT	1	/	2	/	3
2 3 605 Guiober Cuevas Wolfpack	Racing CAT	1	/	2	/	3
3 4 929 Andrew Anderson PSFCU CAT	1	/	2	/	3
4 5 925 William Lopez Got	Wind? CAT	1	/	2	/	3
5 6 924 Kaz Milas Kenosha	Velosport CAT	1	/	2	/	3

DNS DNS 927 Voytek Glinkowski PSFCU CAT	1	/	2	/	3

1 2 696 Carter Kasianowicz Kenosha	Velosport CAT	4
2 7 641 Nate Reik Belgianwerkx CAT	4
3 8 819 Hugo Martinez Ilea CAT	4

1 1 772 Michael Pawlak unattached CAT	5
2 2 769 Jorn Lim Dirty	Squirrels CAT	5
3 3 694 Jacob Zondlak Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
4 4 706 Andres Gutierrez Dirty	Squirrels CAT	5
5 5 549 Albino Garcia Vagos	Cycling CAT	5
6 6 548 Jesus Gutierrez Vagos	Cycling CAT	5
7 7 768 Victor Pereida Got	Wind? CAT	5
8 8 775 Tim Granger unattached CAT	5
9 9 776 Diego Delgado Dirty	Squirrels CAT	5
10 10 627 Jose Cuiriz Vagos	Cycling CAT	5
11 11 547 Juan	Carlos Gonzalez Sammys	Racing CAT	5
12 12 569 Antonio Vargas Vargas	Club CAT	5
13 13 766 Jonathan Reik Belgianwerkx CAT	5
14 14 765 Sam Dennison Christian	Cycling	Club CAT	5
15 15 717 Randy Sonkin unattached CAT	5
16 16 616 Miguel Arroyo Vargas	Club CAT	5
17 17 90 Martin Mendiola Vargas	Club CAT	5
18 18 608 Carlos Alcala Vagos	Cycling CAT	5
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19 19 767 Rory Polk Dirty	Squirrels CAT	5
20 20 451 Rene DeJesus	Lira	Martinez Vagos	Cycling CAT	5
21 21 707 Kevin Urban Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
22 22 566 Victor Flores Vagos	Cycling CAT	5
23 23 777 Valde Ortiz Got	Wind? CAT	5
24 24 705 Tony Molinaro Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
25 25 615 Marco Magana Vagos	Cycling CAT	5
26 26 774 Julio Castrejon Flea	Racing CAT	5
27 27 87 Tom	 Pulice Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
28 28 89 Marcelino Rosales unattached CAT	5
29 29 781 Victor Reyes Dirty	Squirrels CAT	5
30 30 711 Tyler Leipzig Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
31 31 710 Kelan	 Fenters Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
32 32 296 Reilly	 Fenters Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5

1 2 710 Kelan	 Fenters Kenosha	Velosport Jr	10-12	Boys
2 6 713 Jack Bozych Kenosha	Kutters Jr	10-12	Boys
3 7 711 Tyler Leipzig Kenosha	Velosport Jr	10-12	Boys
4 8 712 Rylan Bozych Kenosha	Kutters Jr	10-12	Boys

1 1 275 Josh Yoder Kenosha	Velosport Jr	13-14	Boys
2 3 274 Henry West Kenosha	Kutters Jr	13-14	Boys
3 4 273 Cameron Leighty Kenosha	Kutters Jr	13-14	Boys

1 5 271 Anna Wilson Kenosha	Velosport Jr	13-14	Girls

1 2 986 Connor Buchanan unattached Jr	15-16	Boys
2 6 984 Mason Sepanski Kenosha	Kutters Jr	15-16	Boys

1 3 985 Chloe Yoder Kenosha	Velosport Jr	15-16	Girls
2 8 969 Lucy	 Foss Kenosha	Velosport Jr	15-16	Girls
3 9 987 Sylvi Teich Kenosha	Velosport Jr	15-16	Girls



1 1 694 Jacob Zondlak Kenosha	Velosport Jr	17-18	Boys
2 4 707 Kevin Urban Kenosha	Velosport Jr	17-18	Boys
3 7 692 Nino Breeden Kenosha	Velosport Jr	17-18	Boys

1 5 695 Mia	 Scarlato Kenosha	Velosport Jr	17-18	Girls

1 1 607 Jadon Jaeger Meteor-Allied Masters	30-39
2 2 580 Robert Springer Wheel	and	Sprocket Masters	30-39
3 3 605 Guiober Cuevas Wolfpack	Racing Masters	30-39
4 4 924 Kaz Milas Kenosha	Velosport Masters	30-39
5 5 616 Miguel Arroyo Vargas	Club Masters	30-39
6 6 627 Jose Cuiriz Vagos	Cycling Masters	30-39
7 7 925 William Lopez Got	Wind? Masters	30-39
8 8 641 Nate Reik Belgianwerkx Masters	30-39
9 9 608 Carlos Alcala Vagos	Cycling Masters	30-39
10 10 615 Marco Magana Vagos	Cycling Masters	30-39

1 1 582 Chad Briggs Christian	Cycling	Club Masters	40-49
2 2 580 Robert Springer Wheel	and	Sprocket Masters	40-49
3 3 453 Aaron Katin Burnham	Racing Masters	40-49
4 4 548 Jesus Gutierrez Vagos	Cycling Masters	40-49
5 5 547 Juan	Carlos Gonzalez Sammys	Racing Masters	40-49
6 6 549 Albino Garcia Vagos	Cycling Masters	40-49
7 7 569 Antonio Vargas Vargas	Club Masters	40-49
8 9 86 Gaylord Otte xXX	Racing-Athletico Masters	40-49
9 10 46 James Linn Ten	27	Cycling	Club Masters	40-49
10 11 452 Artur Markowski TLEN Masters	40-49
11 12 362 Robert Douns Dugast Masters	40-49
12 16 566 Victor Flores Vagos	Cycling Masters	40-49
DNF DNF 88 Paul Warloski unattached Masters	40-49

1 8 985 Chloe Yoder Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open
2 13 695 Mia	 Scarlato Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open



3 14 292 Charlotte Erickson Dirty	Squirrels Women's	Open
4 15 294 Angela Searcy Dirty	Squirrels Women's	Open
5 16 969 Lucy	 Foss Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open
6 17 293 Jennifer Day Dirty	Squirrels Women's	Open
7 18 296 Reilly	 Fenters Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open
8 19 118 Christy Hoff Midwest	Masters Women's	Open
9 20 271 Anna Wilson Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open
10 21 987 Sylvi Teich Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open
DNS DNS 295 Amber Breeden Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open

1 1 453 Aaron Katin Burnham	Racing Masters	50-54
2 3 362 Robert Douns Dugast Masters	50-54
3 4 452 Artur Markowski TLEN Masters	50-54
4 11 343 Wayne Williams Intent Masters	50-54
5 13 346 Art Hicks VC	Bikesport Masters	50-54
6 14 451 Rene DeJesus	Lira	Martinez Vagos	Cycling Masters	50-54
7 15 458 Mike	 Riva Kenosha	Velosport Masters	50-54

1 2 46 James Linn Ten	27	Cycling	Club Masters	55-59
2 5 361 Stanley Razowski TLEN Masters	55-59
3 6 86 Gaylord Otte xXX	Racing-Athletico Masters	55-59
4 7 357 Robert Garner Mosh	Team	Wisconsin Masters	55-59
5 8 88 Paul Warloski unattached Masters	55-59
6 9 342 Craig Mckenzie Intent Masters	55-59
7 10 344 Larry Grubart Intent Masters	55-59
8 12 90 Martin Mendiola Vargas	Club Masters	55-59
9 16 338 Ron Powers unattached Masters	55-59
10 17 89 Marcelino Rosales unattached Masters	55-59

1 1 357 Robert Garner Mosh	Team	Wisconsin Masters	60
2 2 361 Stanley Razowski TLEN Masters	60
3 3 362 Robert Douns Dugast Masters	60
4 4 343 Wayne Williams Intent Masters	60



5 6 344 Larry Grubart Intent Masters	60
6 9 338 Ron Powers unattached Masters	60
7 12 363 Jose Cuiriz unattached Masters	60
8 19 927 Voytek Glinkowski PSFCU Masters	60

1 5 342 Craig Mckenzie Intent Masters	65
2 7 345 Mike	 Rummelhart Team	Mack Masters	65
3 8 346 Art Hicks VC	Bikesport Masters	65
4 11 341 Gerald Hoff Midwest	Masters Masters	65
5 13 359 Roy Hippert Kenosha	Velosport Masters	65
6 15 349 Rit Booth HCC Masters	65

1 10 339 Stephen Ballou XXX	Racing-Athletico Masters	75
2 14 340 Rich Vichotka Midwest	Masters Masters	75

1 16 118 Christy Hoff Midwest	Masters Masters	Women	60
2 17 116 Pam Stone ABD Masters	Women	60

1 18 115 Patricia	 Beam ABD Masters	Women	80


